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CSCC NATIONAL CONFERENCE  MAY 7-9, 2014 

EVALUATION FORM 

 

In order to help us better prepare for the 2015 CSCC National Conference, please complete this 

evaluation form.  If you have any input regarding any of the listed areas, we would appreciate your 

comments. 

 

 

 

Strengths of the Conference: 

 

Gifts: 

 

 

Registration Process: 

 

 

Speakers: 

 

 

Activities: 

 

 

MSCC Dinner/Ceremony: 

 

 

Exhibitor Booths: 

 

 

Hotel Accommodations: 

 

 

Other: 

 

 

 

Weakness of the Conference: 

 

Gifts: 

 

 

Registration Process: 

 

 

Speakers: 



 

 

Activities: 

 

 

MSCC Dinner/Ceremony: 

 

 

Exhibitor Booths: 

 

 

Hotel Accommodations: 

 

 

Other: 

 

 

 

Please list topics, areas of focus, or specific speakers that you would be interested in learning 

more about at future conferences: 

 

1. 

 

 

 

2. 

 

 

 

3. 

 

 

 

4. 

 

 

 

General Comments: 

 


